
RECURVE DAMES
RANG NAAM Reeks 1 Reeks 2 Totaal

1 Struyf Sabrina 310 306 616

2 Laan Daisy 312 302 614

3 Wolles Freya 313 294 607

4 Hurkmans Coby 294 307 601

5 Wegh Carrie 304 297 601

6 Boonen Femke 301 290 591

7 Dekker Rozemarijn 274 265 539

8 Van Esbroeck Sarah 266 273 539

9 Geeraerts Tamara 259 271 530

10 Wullus Nelly 253 275 528

11 De Maeyer Sarah 250 266 516

12 Van der Heijden Sharon 243 261 504

13 Verheggen Vanessa 255 246 501

14 Stoelen Dorien 244 233 477

15 Opdekamp Verona 218 242 460

16 Boulanger Hélène 220 223 443

17 De Knop Nadine 187 183 370

18 Van Deun Marie-Claire 172 162 334

19 Bye

20 Bye

21 Bye

22 Bye

23 Bye

24 Bye

25 Bye

26 Bye

27 Bye

28 Bye

29 Bye

30 Bye

31 Bye

32 Bye



RECURVE DAMES 
Doel NAAM punt Tie-B Doel NAAM

1 Struyf Sabrina 1
Struyf Sabrina

32 Bye

17 De Knop Nadine 71 5
Boulanger Hélène

16 Boulanger Hélène 71 8

9 Geeraerts Tamara 1
Geeraerts Tamara

24 Bye

25 Bye
Van Esbroeck Sarah

8 Van Esbroeck Sarah 1

5 Wegh Carrie 1
Wegh Carrie

28 Bye

21 Bye
Van der Heijden Sharon

12 Van der Heijden Sharon 1

13 Verheggen Vanessa 1
Verheggen Vanessa

20 Bye

29 Bye
Hurkmans Coby

4 Hurkmans Coby 1

3 Wolles Freya 1
Wolles Freya

30 Bye

19 Bye
Stoelen Dorien

14 Stoelen Dorien 1

11 De Maeyer Sarah 1
De Maeyer Sarah

22 Bye

17 Bye
Boonen Femke

6 Boonen Femke 1

7 Dekker Rozemarijn 1
Dekker Rozemarijn

26 Bye

23 Bye
Wullus Nelly

10 Wullus Nelly 1

15 Opdekamp Verona 84
Opdekamp Verona

18 Van Deun Marie-Claire 55

31 Bye
Laan Daisy

2 Laan Daisy 1



RECURVE  DAMES
Doel Naam Punt TB Doel Naam PuntTB Doel Naam PuntTBDoel Naam PuntTB Naam

Struyf Sabrina 102
Struyf Sabrina 102

Boulanger Hélène 60
Struyf Sabrina 103

Geeraerts Tamara 97
Geeraerts Tamara 99

Van Esbroeck Sarah 84
Struyf Sabrina 105

Wegh Carrie 93
Wegh Carrie 100

Van der Heijden Sharon84
Wegh Carrie 102

Verheggen Vanessa 87
Hurkmans Coby 98

Hurkmans Coby 103 Wegh Carrie 102 BRONS GOUD
Wegh Carrie Struyf Sabrina

Wolles Freya 98 Boonen Femke 101
Wolles Freya 104

Stoelen Dorien 85
Boonen Femke 97 9 ZILVER

De Maeyer Sarah 96 Laan Daisy
Boonen Femke 105

Boonen Femke 97
Laan Daisy 102

Dekker Rozemarijn 81
Wullus Nelly 94

Wullus Nelly 96
Laan Daisy 97 10

Opdekamp Verona 68
Laan Daisy 103

Laan Daisy 90



Dames Recurve 32
1 Struyf Sabrina 310 306 616 102 102 103 105
2 Laan Daisy 312 302 614 90 103 97 102
3 Wegh Carrie 304 297 601 93 100 102 102
4 Boonen Femke 301 290 591 97 105 97 101
5 Wolles Freya 313 294 607 98 104
6 Geeraerts Tamara 259 271 530 97 99
7 Hurkmans Coby 294 307 601 103 98
8 Wullus Nelly 253 275 528 96 94
9 De Maeyer Sarah 250 266 516 96

10 Verheggen Vanessa 255 246 501 87
11 Stoelen Dorien 244 233 477 85
12 Van Esbroeck Sarah 266 273 539 84
13 Van der Heijden Sharon 243 261 504 84
14 Dekker Rozemarijn 274 265 539 81
15 Opdekamp Verona 218 242 460 84 68
16 Boulanger Hélène 220 223 443 71 60
17 De Knop Nadine 187 183 370 71
18 Van Deun Marie-Claire 172 162 334 55
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
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